..
Sunderland
City Council

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of two Councillors to Sunderland City Council

Washington South Ward

on Thursday, 6 May 2021

Y

Name of Candidate

Votes

Richard Peter BRADLEY

Green Party candidate

Paul DONAGHY

The Conservative Party Candidate

Steven Boyd DONKIN

Liberal Democrat

Michael Anthony ELLIS

Green Party candidate

Louise Anthea Florence FARTHING

Labour and Co-operative Party

Brandon FEELEY

Labour and Co-operative Party

Josh GREEN
UKIP

Craig MORRISON

The Conservative Party Candidate

418
1,186
240
521
1,171
031
38
3801

Rejected Ballot Papers

Want of Official Mark

Voting for more candidates than entitled
Writing or mark identifying voter
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty

Total Rejected

Number Information
O Electorate
4 % Poll
0
2 Rejected in part
6

7,781
37.8%
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